13

19

26

27

28

31

34

39

65

84

10

11

15

43

49

34

48

54

63

33

59

LES FOUS DU BRAQUET

LES GARS LIPETTE

LES PATEAU

DMB

L'EQUIPE DES BEAUVAIS

LES TROIS TITANS

PATO PRESIDENT

LES 2009

LES DYNAMOS

LES TROIS PETITS COCHONS

GPS

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

CAD

Classement CADETS

CROSS
Nom Prénom (Sexe)
position cross
CAMPIGLIA Martin (H)
00:26:49,38 (17)

YUNG Martin (H)
00:26:50,43 (18)
BOIS Tristan (H)
00:26:43,56 (14)

NAST Etienne (H)
00:28:33,58 (36)

BOIS VERT GUERIN Mael (H)

00:26:45,14 (15)

HEWITT Oscar (H)
00:27:43,36 (26)
MARREL Raphael (H)
00:26:37,28 (13)
VACHER Pauline (F)
00:30:22,72 (51)
GROBOST Lucy (F)
00:29:33,39 (47)
VAILLANT Lorna (F)
00:35:57,13 (74)

GEHIN Melie (F)
0
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VELO
Nom Prénom (Sexe)

BEAUCHESNE Gabriel (H)

00:23:55,96 (16)

CHATAIN Emile (H)
00:24:46,87 (24)
PAGET Theophile (H)
00:24:17,17 (19)
BALMAT Oliver (H)
00:25:18,12 (29)
BERTRAND Evan (H)
00:28:28,37 (48)
SAULNIER Paul (H)
00:25:40,64 (32)
BOIS Mael (H)
00:27:17,95 (44)
DUMAS Mathieu (H)
00:26:30,19 (41)
MARTIN Lucile (F)
00:24:59,92 (27)
AUVET Flore (F)
00:32:36,33 (66)

PATTERSON Seb (H)
00:54:32,65 (84)
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VTT
Nom Prénom (Sexe)

BLANCHET Quentin (H)
00:23:31,63 (4)

BERTRAND Melvin (H)
00:26:08,12 (14)

BEYER STANNOW Oscar (H)

00:30:12,27 (39)

FRAWLEY Remy (H)
00:28:52,18 (33)
DALIBOT Clement (H)
00:28:52,52 (34)
LANDRY Loulian (H)
00:30:45,24 (48)
LAPETRUSA Paco (H)
00:32:08,28 (56)
SCHMITT Colomban (H)
00:29:26,18 (36)
MARTIN Lisa (F)
00:33:47,71 (64)
SCOPEL Matteo (H)
00:29:09,56 (35)

BLIN Simon (H)
00:31:07,49 (52)

Temps
Total

01:14:16,966

01:17:45,416

01:21:12,993

01:22:43,877

01:24:06,019

01:24:09,237

01:26:03,507

01:26:19,097

01:28:21,021

01:37:43,018

01:25:40,137

Ecart
vs ler au
scratch

0:00:00.00

0:03:28.45

0:06:56.03

0:08:26.91

0:09:49.05

0:09:52.27

0:11:46.54

0:12:02.13

0:14:04.06

0:23:26.05

0:11:23.17
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